
Worldstar fabrics LLP
List of Operational Creditors

S.No Name of the Creditor Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted Total Amount Rejected
1 Shanaya Fashions 2,59,30,190                       2,59,30,190                          

2,59,30,190                       2,59,30,190                          -                                        Total Operational Creditors


